Marquette University High School

JV GOLD Tennis 2015 Schedule

DATE



OPPONENT


TIME


LOCATION
Wed - Thurs, April 15 & 16
@ Arrowhead


4:00 PM

Arrowhead / Merrill Park
Saturday, April 18

MUHS No Cut Invite

8:30 AM

Merrill / North Division

(Racine Prairie, Waukesha North & Brookfield Academy)
Sunday, April 19

Tennis Mass & Brunch
9:00 AM

MUHS

Wed - Thurs, April 22 & 23
@ Brookfield East

8:30 AM

Brookfield East & Merrill Park

Saturday, April 25

MUHS No Cut Invite

8:30 AM

Merrill / North Division

(Brookfield Central & Madison West)
Wednesday, April 29

@ Germantown

4:30 PM

Germantown

Thursday, April 30

Brookfield Central

4:00 PM 

Merrill Park

Friday, May 1


@ Oak Creek


4:00 PM 

Oak Creek

Saturday, May 2

Arrowhead No Cut Tourney
8:00 AM

Arrowhead

(Arrowhead, Brookfield East & University School)
Tuesday - Wed, May 5& 6
Menomonee Falls 

4:00 PM

Merrill Park/Menomonee Falls
Thursday, May 7

@ West Allis


4:00 PM

West Allis
Saturday, May 9

No Cut JV Conference
8:30 AM

Sussex Hamilton &




(Brookfield Central, Brookfield East, Menomonee Falls?, Sussex Hamilton)
Menomonee Falls

Monday, May 11

@ Cedarburg (Scrimmage)
4:00 PM

Cedarburg

Tues - Wed, May 12 & 13
@ Waukesha North

4:00 PM

Waukesha North / Merrill

Thurs - Fri, May 14 & 15
@ Waukesha South

4:00 PM

Waukesha South / Merrill 

Saturday, May 16

MUHS No Cut Invite

8:30 AM

Merrill / North Division
(Brookfield Central & Milwaukee King)
